
15 02 27  Parker Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

588,218.94$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

588,218.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

588,218.94$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

588,218.94$

1,227,703.35$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,227,703.35$
$
$

15 04 04  Quartzsite Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

76,224.91$

8,644.09$
0.00$

8,644.09$
84,869.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

3,541.32$

0.00$
-

0.00$
3,541.32$

79,766.23$

8,644.09$
0.00

8,644.09
88,410.32$

147,051.27$

17,277.81$
0.00$

17,277.81$
164,329.08$

$
$

15 04 19  Wenden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(29,426.44)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(29,426.44)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(29,426.44)$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

(29,426.44)$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$
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15 04 26  Bouse Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

15,082.78$

1,329.77$
0.00$

1,329.77$
16,412.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

15,082.78$

1,329.77$
0.00

1,329.77
16,412.55$

31,567.85$

2,657.96$
0.00$

2,657.96$
34,225.81$

$
$

15 04 30  Salome Consolidated Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,414.54$

1,136.58$
0.00$

1,136.58$
29,551.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,414.54$

1,136.58$
0.00

1,136.58
29,551.12$

61,982.24$

2,271.80$
0.00$

2,271.80$
64,254.04$

$
$

15 05 76  Bicentennial Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

9,396.58$
0.00$

9,396.58$
9,396.58$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

9,396.58$
0.00

9,396.58
9,396.58$

0.00$

18,781.90$
0.00$

18,781.90$
18,781.90$

$
$
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La Paz County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

678,514.73$

20,507.02$
0.00$

20,507.02$
699,021.75$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

3,541.32$

0.00$
-

0.00$
3,541.32$

682,056.05$

20,507.02$
0.00

20,507.02
702,563.07$

1,468,304.71$

40,989.47$
0.00$

40,989.47$
1,509,294.18$

$
$
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